


















1 .., d gprocurement.go.th 'U1'UV1 ,,,-
-:J1'U{;l1l.J'lh�mfl'l.h�m(?l"J11"11;1-:J;1t.l15'1.h�m�rrn·nab�n'Vl'rn'Un� (e-bidding) il ---

w1:::11'l.!u �rQ'�-:i'\.Jth:::mru11 t1�1m.h:::'11U-:i'I.J'lh:::111ru w. fl. �ct'bG :Wt:,.Ji;, 1 'IJ
u-:ifl'\.J bb1;'1:::1;-ru-a'(?l�fi"Jb�wu1.h:::l.l1ru11t.1�1t1u1:::'11u-:i'1.J'l.h�111ru w.fl.�ct'bG -;;1n�1i1n-:irnh:::mru 
bb;1 bbi;,� mru�i,,�1 t.l-:J1'U'lleJ-:J ,r:fi 1�1;,r'\.J f11'J� (?161'J'J-:J'\.J'\.h:::m rub� eJ n 1 'J�(?l�eJ� (?1; 1-:J 1 'Ufl f-:ii-:i n � 11 'v1�1 tJ 

/ 

, , 

('U1tlVl'J-:J�V15 '1Jt.l11J'UV1) 

/ 














































































	ร่างขอบเขต
	ประกาศระบบ
	เอกสารประกวดราคา ระบบ
	รายละเอียดแนบท้าย
	1.6
	1.8
	1.9
	1.10
	1.11
	1.13
	1.14
	1.15
	1.16
	1.17
	1.18

